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WORLD BOCCIA
Rome
Rome 2022 World Boccia Challenger

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

ENTRIES BY EVENT PLAYERS
TEAM
NPC BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 BC1/ PAIR BC3 l;ilz MEN WOMEN TOTAL
BC2

GBR Great Britain 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 5 3 8
THA Thailand 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 6 4 10
HKG Hong Kong, Ching, 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 6 10
CZE Czech Republic 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 3
BRA Brazil 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 6 4 10
FRA France 2 2 3 1 3 2 0 6 2 8
ITA Italy 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 6 3 9
ESP Spain 3 1 3 1 3 2 0 4 4 8
EGY Egypt 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 6 0 6
IRL Ireland 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 3
AUS Australia 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 3 2 5
ISR Israel 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
AZE Azerbaijan 0 2 0 3 0 0 2 4 2 6
UZB Uzbekistan 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2
SVK Slovakia 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 2 2 4
GER Germany 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 4
TUR Turkiye 0 0 3 3 0 2 2 4 2 6
POR Portugal 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 2
SLO Slovenia 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 3
IND India 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 2 3
FIN Finland 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
Total: 21 19 25 33 36 27 20 22 69 45 14

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING
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SPORT
NPC

CLASS

SPORT
NPC

CLASS
AUS BCl
AUS BC2
AUS BC2
AUS BC3
AUS BC4
AZE BC2
AZE BC2
AZE BC4
AZE BC4
AZE BC4
AZE BC4
BRA BCl1
BRA BCl1
BRA BC2
BRA BC2
BRA BC3
BRA BC3
BRA BC3
BRA BC4
BRA BC4
BRA BC4
CZE BCl
CZE BC3
CZE BC4
EGY BCl1
EGY BC2
EGY BC2

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NO.

NO.

213

2213

1207

1308

2419

2205

1204

241

2412

1408

2422

2105

1101

2203

2201

1304

1302

2301

2405

1406

2406

2104

2319

2415

2m

2209

2214

GENDER

GENDER
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WO'R!MRANKINGAIR

NAME BCI1 BC2

NAME BC1 BC2

Dylan Schwarz - -
Aaryan Shah - -

Corena
Harrison

Jamieson
Leeson

Jean-Paul La
Fontaine

Orkhan
Karimov

Sona
Aghayeva

Bahruz
Mirzayev

Khayal Islamov - -

Narmin
Aghayeva

Zaur Veysalov - -
André Luiz Filho 21 -

Andreza Vitoria
De Oliveira

luri Tauan

Saraiva Da - 13
Silva

Maciel Santos - 1
Evani Soares

Da Silva - -

Calado

Evelyn De
Oliveira

Mateus
Carvalho

Eliseu Dos
Santos

Josiane Silva - -

Marcelo Dos
Santos

Roman Sajdak 16 -

Jiri
Svojanovsky

Ondfej Kaas - -
Mallak Girgis - -

Eslam
Elmedalaa

Mohaned Amin - -

BC3

BC3

21

BC4

BC4

22

28

21

12

48

BC1/
BC2

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

34

34

34

BC3

PAIR
BC3

PAIR
BC4

PAIR
BC4

10

10
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NPC

EGY

EGY

EGY

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

SPORT
CLASS

BC3

BC3

BC4

BCl

BCl

BCl

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC2

BC3

BC3

BCl

BCl1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4
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NO.

2309

2314

2413

1102

1105

2110

1205

2313

1307

2303

2408

1209

2310

1313

1104

2106

2210

2206

2318

2304

1301

2410

2101

1201

2207

2308

1309

2307

1409

2403

GENDER

NAME

Abdelrahman
Saad

Samir Mostafa
Nabil Owis

Amagoia
Arrieta

Desiree
Segarra

Serafin
Rodriguez

Sonia Sanchez
Antunez

Alejandro
Morillas Parra

Veronica
Pamies

Wafid
Boucherit

Vasile Agache
Saila Luumi
Juho Lehtonen
Vivi Virtanen
Aurelie Aubert
Ivannh Mitory
Aurelien Fabre

Faycal
Meguenni

Jules Menard

Samir Van Der
Beken

Sonia Heckel

Dorian
Decarme

David Smith
Claire Taggart
Will Hipwell
Patrick Wilson
Robyn Mcbride
William Arnott

Fiona
Muirhead

Stephen
Mcguire

BC1

23

39

23
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

18

50

27

31

BC3

27

48

45

20

40

26

25

BC4

35

21

30

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

PAIR
BC3

PAIR
BC4
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NPC

GER

GER

GER

GER

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

HKG

IND

IND

IND

IRL

IRL

IRL

ISR

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

POR

SPORT
CLASS

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BCl

BCl

BCl1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC3

BC4

BCl1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BCl

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4
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NO.

1306

2316

1403

2407

2103

2108

1106

1202

1203

2302

1303

1405

1402

2404

1312

2315

141

2112

2215

1210

2204

2107

2109

2208

1206

2317

131

2306

2420

1414

1415

GENDER

NAME

Christine Fink
llker Ic6z

Anita
Raguwaran

Boris Nicolai
John Loung

Kam Chau
Chan

Mei Yee Leung
Hiu Lam Yeung

Hoi Ying Karen
Kwok

Tak Wah Tse
Yuen Kei Ho

Wai Yan Vivian
Lau

Yuen Cheung

Yuk Wing
Leung

Nivran Pama

Sachin
Chamaria

Pooja Gupta
Padraic Moran
Dylan Nelson
Tracey Lee
Nadav Levi
Diego Gilli

Riccardo
Zanella

Ciro Montanino
Claudia Targa

Gabriele
Zendron

Giulia
Marchisio

Mirco
Garavaglia

Matteo Tosetti

Riccarda
Ambrosi

Ana Goncalves

BC1

26

31

25

34

Event Report | BCMS

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

15

41

24

BC3

56

47

49

68

29

BC4

13

13

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

33

33

33

PAIR
BC3

26

26

33

33

PAIR
BC4
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SPORT
NPC
CLASS
POR BC4
SLO BC2
SLO BC4
SLO BC4
SVK BC4
SVK BC4
SVK BC4
SVK BC4
THA BCI
THA BCI
THA BC2
THA BC2
THA BC3
THA BC3
THA BC3
THA BC4
THA BC4
THA BC4
TUR BC3
TUR BC3
TUR BC3
TUR BC4
TUR BC4
BC1 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NO.

2416

1208

2417

1407

1413

2409

1401

2402

1103

2102

2212

2202

2305

1314

1305

1404

2421

2401

231

1310

2312

1410

2418

GENDER

NAME

Nuno Guerreiro
Natalie Finkst
Blaz Adamlje
Natasa Bartol

Kristina
Vozarova

Martin
Streharsky

Michaela
Balcova

Samuel
Andrejcik

Satanan
Phromesiri

Witsanu
Huadpradit

Phakphum
Linchum

Watcharaphon
Vongsa

Akkadej
Choochuenklin

Juthamat
Rattana

Ladamanee
Kla-Han

Nuanchan
Phonsila

Pongsakorn
Lekthongdang

Pornchok
Larpyen

Ersoy Turp
Havva Alyurt
Oner Bozbiyik

Fatma
GuUrbuzer

Mehmet Emir
Ates

BC1
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

35

BC3

43

28

44

BC4

49

52

31

68

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 13:05

NPC

BIB

BCI

NAME

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

PAIR
BC3

25

25

NPC

PAIR
BC4

18

18

22

Pool A
Court 7
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BIB NAME
Spain
1105 D Segarra
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
1105 D Segarra
SCORE
1
1
0
1
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
1103 S Phromsiri
SCORE
1
1
1
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

ESP
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BIB NAME
Brazil

1101 A De Oliveira
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4
Total

WINNER

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BCI

BIB NAME

Thailand

103 S Phromsiri

ENDS

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 15:15

NPC
ESP
WINNER
NPC
THA
WINNER

BCI

BIB NAME

Brazil

101 A De Oliveira

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 13:05

BCI

NPC BIB

NAME

NPC
BRA
SCORE
]
2
0
4
7
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
THA
SCORE
0
0
1
0
]
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
BRA
SCORE
0
0
0
]
]
Pool B
Court 8
NPC
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BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

1106 M Leung
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

Event Report | BCMS

NPC BIB
HKG 1102
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BCI

NPC BIB

HKG 1104

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Spain

A Arrieta

NAME

France

A Aubert

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 15:15

BCI

NPC BIB

ESP 1104

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

France

A Aubert

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 18:05

1106 M Leung
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
1102 A Arrieta
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
0
3
7
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

BCI

NPC BIB

NAME

NPC
ESP
WINNER
SCORE
4
3
1
0
8
Pool B
Court 1
NPC
FRA
SCORE
]
0
1
0
2
Pool B
Court 2
NPC
FRA
SCORE
]
0
1
0
2
Knockout
Court 7
NPC

7/113



30/9/22, 13:50

BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

1106 M Leung
SCORE
2
1
0
0
3
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
103 S Phromsiri
SCORE
1
0
1
0
0
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Ching,

1106 M Leung
SCORE
1
0
1
1
3
Final
Individual

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

HKG 1101

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
THA 1102 A Arrieta
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 12:00
BCI1

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

HKG 1103

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 13:25
BCl1

A De Oliveira

S Phromsiri

NPC
BRA
SCORE
0
0
3
1
4
Knockout
Court 8
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
1
0
1
1
3
Third Place
Court 6
NPC
THA
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Knockout
Court 6
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BIB NAME
Brazil
101 A De Oliveira
SCORE
0
1
1
0
2

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Andreza Vitéria De Oliveira

1101
Brazil

Satanan Phromsiri

iNlIgo

1103
Thailand
Desiree Segarra
1105
Spain
Pool B
# ENTRANT

Amagoia Arrieta

Spain

Mei Yee Leung
Hong Kong, China,

Aurelie Aubert

France

WINS

WINS

NPC

BRA

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

12

Event Report | BCMS

BIB
1102
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
8 4
4 4
5 4
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
15 5
4 3
4 4

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC1 Female

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE
1106 Mei Yee Leung

1103 Satanan Phromsiri
Final

BIB SIDE

1101 Andreza Vitéria De Oliveira
Third Place

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

HKG

THA

RESULT

NPC

BRA

BIB

1101

1102

RESULT

2-3*

NAME NPC
Spain
A Arrieta ESP
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
0
2
3
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1no1 1103
5 4 1o1 -
2 1 103 -
2 2 1105
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1102 1106
7 4 102 -
1 2 1106 -
0 1 104
SIDE NPC
Andreza Vitéria De QOliveira BRA
Amagoia Arrieta ESP
BIB SIDE NPC
1102 Amagoia Arrieta ESP

1105

1104
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BIB SIDE

1106 Mei Yee Leung

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Amagoia Arrieta

Andreza Vitéria De
Oliveira

3 MeiYee leung

BC1 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2101 D Smith
SCORE
6
5
2
5
18
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2106 | Mitory
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

COUNTRY

SPAIN

BRAZIL

HONG KONG,
CHINA,

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
HKG 3* -1 1103 Satanan Phromsiri THA
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
2 0 0 2 7 1 12
1 0 0 2 4 1 8
1 0 0 2 2 1 6
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
BCl1 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Australia
GBR 2113 D Schwarz AUS
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
BCl Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy
FRA 2109 R Zanella ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 5
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool A

10/113
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Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2101 D Smith
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
5
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Australia
2113 D Schwarz
SCORE
0
1
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2101 D Smith
WINNER
SCORE
4
1
1
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

GBR

Event Report | BCMS

BCI

BIB

2109

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Italy

R Zanella

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 09:30

NPC

AUS

BCI

BIB

2106

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

France

| Mitory

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 09:30

NPC

GBR

BCl

BIB

2106

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

France

| Mitory

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 09:30

NPC

BCI

BIB

NAME

WINNER

Court b
NPC
ITA
SCORE
1
0
0
1
2
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
FRA
SCORE
3
0
0
1
4
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
FRA
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
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BIB NAME
Australia
2113 D Schwarz
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
210 S Rodriguez
SCORE
1
0
3
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
210 S Rodriguez
SCORE
0
2
1
0
1
4
Round Robin
Individual

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Italy
AUS 2109 R Zanella
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

ESP 2102 W Huadpradit

w

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
ESP 2107 D Gilli
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 09:30
BC1

WINNER

INNER

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

THA

SCORE

Pool B
Court 7

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool B
Court1
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BIB NAME
Thailand
2102 W Huadpradit
SCORE
4
4
3
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2112 P Moran
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2112 P Moran
SCORE
3
0
1
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC NAME NPC
Italy
THA D Gilli ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BCl1 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China,
IRL 2103 J Loung HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 4
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BCl Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
IRL 2105 A Filho BRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 2
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BCl1 Court 2
NPC NAME NPC

13/113
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BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

2103 J Loung
SCORE
3
1
0
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Egypt
2m M Girgis
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

2108 K Chan
SCORE
6
3
6
2
17
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

NPC

HKG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB NAME
Brazil
2105 A Filho

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BCI

NPC BIB

EGY

WINNER

2104

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Czech Republic

R Sajdak

WINNER

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BCI

NPC

HKG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

Total

BIB NAME
Egypt
2m M Girgis

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BCI

NPC

NAME

NPC

BRA

SCORE

Pool D
Court 8

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Pool D
Court 1

NPC

EGY

SCORE

Pool D
Court 4

NPC
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BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

2108 K Chan

SCORE

3
0
0
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
210 S Rodriguez
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2112 P Moran
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
1
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME

Czech Republic

HKG 2104 R Sajdak

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Great Britain

ESP 2101 D Smith

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BCl
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
IRL 2104 R Sajdak
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 15:35
BCl1

NPC BIB NAME

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Knockout
Courtb

NPC

GBR

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 7

NPC
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BIB NAME
Thailand
2102 W Huadpradit
WINNER
SCORE
1
4
2
0
7
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
2103 J Loung
WINNER
SCORE
4
6
3
0
13
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2112 P Moran
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB
THA 2109
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BCI

NPC BIB

HKG 2108

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BCI

NPC BIB

IRL 2101

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BCI

NPC BIB

NAME NPC
Italy
R Zanella ITA
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Knockout
Court 8
NAME NPC
Hong Kong, Chinag,
K Chan HKG
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Knockout
Court1
NAME NPC
Great Britain
D Smith GBR
WINNER
SCORE
2
2
3
4
1
Knockout
Court 2
NAME NPC
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China, Thailand
2103 J Loung HKG 2102 W Huadpradit THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
5 Total 3
Third Place Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 12:00 Third Place
Individual BCl Court 7
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand Ireland
2102 W Huadpradit THA 212 P Moran IRL
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5 Total 1
Final Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 13:25 Knockout
Individual BCI Court1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC

Hong Kong, Chinag,

2103 J Loung

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

Great Britain

HKG 2101 D Smith GBR
WINNER

ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 3
E-4 4

Total 9

171113
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POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS DIFF FOR WON MATCH END VS RECORD
H# 2101 2109 2106 2113
David Smith
2101 3 28 31 9 18 6 2101 -
i Great Britain
Riccardo Zanella
2109 2 6 14 9 6 3 2109 -
Italy
Ivannh Mitory
2106 1 -8 5 3 2 3 2106 -
France
Dylan Schwarz
0 -26 3 3 0 1 2113 -
Australia
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H 2102 2110 2107
Witsanu Huadpradit
2102 2 14 19 5 10 5 2102 -
Thailand
Serdfin Rodriguez
2110 F_ ) 1 -4 7 3 0 3 2110 -
Spain
Diego Gilli
2107 0 -10 4 3 0 2 2107 -
Italy
Pool C
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H 2103 2112 2105
P John Loung
2103 iy 2 6 9 6 3 3 2103 -
Hong Kong, Chinag,
Padraic Moran
2112 |.:l 1 0 6 3 3 3 2112 -
Ireland
André Luiz Filho
2105 0 -6 4 2 0 2 2105 -
Brazil
Pool D
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

# 2104 2108 2m

Roman Sajdak
2104 2 18 22 6 17 6 2104 -
Czech Republic

P Kam Chau Chan
2108 g 1 16 21 6 17 6 2108 -
Hong Kong, Ching,

Mallak Girgis
21Mm _ 0 -34 0 0 0 0 21M -
Egypt

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC1 Male

Quarter Final

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report 18/113
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BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

210 Serafin Rodriguez ESP 0-13* 2101 David Smith GBR

212 Padraic Moran IRL 4* -1 2104 Roman Sajdak CZE

2102 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 7* -1 2109 Riccardo Zanella ITA

2103 John Loung HKG 13* -1 2108 Kam Chau Chan HKG
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2112 Padraic Moran IRL 0-1* 2101 David Smith GBR

2103 John Loung HKG 5*-3 2102 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2103 John Loung HKG 2-9* 2101 David Smith GBR
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2102 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 5% -1 212 Padraic Moran IRL

FINAL STANDINGS

POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS

# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL

1 David Smith GREAT BRITAIN 3 0 0 2 Il 1 17

2 Johnloung HONG KONG, CHINA, 2 1 0 2 8 1 14

3 Witsanu Huadpradit ~ THAILAND 2 1 0 2 6 1 12

4  Padraic Moran IRELAND 1 0.5 0 2 4 1 85

5  Roman Sajdak CZECH REPUBLIC 2 1 0 2 0 1 6

6 Riccardo Zanella ITALY 2 0 0 2 0 1 5

7 Kam Chau Chan HONG KONG, CHINA, 1 0.5 0 2 0 1 45

8  Serafin Rodriguez SPAIN 1 0.5 0 2 0 1 45

9 Ivannh Mitory FRANCE 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

10 André Luiz Filho BRAZIL 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

11 Diego Gilli ITALY 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

12 Mallak Girgis EGYPT 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

13 Dylan Schwarz AUSTRALIA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
BC2 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
Individual BC2 Court b

BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC

Ireland Great Britain

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report 19/113
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BIB NAME
1210 T Lee
SCORE
0
1
0
0

Round Robin

Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1208 N Finkst
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1208 N Finkst
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB
IRL 1201
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

C Taggart

WINNER

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2

NPC BIB

SLO 1204

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Azerbaijan

S Aghayeva

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2

NPC BIB

SLO 1201

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Great Britain

C Taggart

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2

NPC BIB

WINNER

WINNER

NAME

Ireland

NPC
GBR
SCORE
4
0
2
4
10
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
AZE
SCORE
1
3
1
3
8
Pool A
Court1
NPC
GBR
SCORE
4
1
2
2
9
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
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BIB NAME
1204 S Aghayeva
SCORE
3
6
6
4
19
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1204 S Aghayeva
SCORE
2
2
0
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1208 N Finkst
SCORE
3
1
2
5
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Australia

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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WINNER

NPC BIB NAME
AZE 1210 TlLee
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 09:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
AZE 1201 C Taggart
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 09:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Ireland
SLO 1210 TLee
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 09:30
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

NPC

IRL

SCORE

Pool A
Court 7

NPC

GBR

SCORE

Pool A
Court 8

NPC

IRL

SCORE

Pool B
Court7

NPC

21/113
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WINNER

BIB NAME
1207 C Harrison
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Australia
1207 C Harrison
SCORE
2
1
0
0
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

1202 H Yeung
SCORE
4
3
3
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME
AUS 1202 H Yeung
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
AUS 1205 S Sanchez Antunez
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 09:30
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Spain

HKG 1205 S Sanchez Antunez

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 09:30
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool B
Court b

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool C
Court 8

NPC
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BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

1203 H Kwok
SCORE
5
4
4
1
14
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Finland
1209 S Luumi
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

1203 H Kwok
SCORE
1
1
0
0
2
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Finland
HKG 1209 S Luumi FIN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy
FIN 1206 C Targa ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 2
Total 5
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BC2 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy
HKG 1206 C Targa ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 6
E-4 1
Total 7
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 12:45 Knockout
BC2 Court7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
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BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

1203 H Kwok
SCORE
1
0
3
2
6
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1204 S Aghayeva
SCORE
1
0
2
1
4
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Ching,

1203 H Kwok
SCORE
2
2
1
0
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC

HKG

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 12:45

BC2

NPC

AZE

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC2

NPC

HKG

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC2

NPC BIB

BIB

1207

BIB

1206

BIB

1201

NAME

NAME NPC
Australia
C Harrison AUS
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Knockout
Court 6
NAME NPC
Italy
C Targa ITA
SCORE
0
3
0
0
3
Knockout
Court 3
NAME NPC
Great Britain
C Taggart GBR
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
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BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1204 S Aghayeva
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1204 S Aghayeva
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

1203 H Kwok

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB
AZE 1202
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

Hong Kong, China,

H Yeung

WINNER

SCORE

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC2

NPC BIB

AZE 1201

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Great Britain

C Taggart

WINNER

SCORE

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 14:50

BC2

NPC BIB

HKG 1202

ENDS

E-1

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

H Yeung

WINNER

SCORE

NPC

HKG

Third Place
Court 1

NPC

GBR

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

HKG
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# ENTRANT

Claire Taggart

1201
i Great Britain
Sona Aghayeva
s IR oo
Azerbaijan
Natalie Finkst
Slovenia
Tracey Lee
o [0
Ireland
Pool B
H# ENTRANT
P Hiu Lam Yeung
1202 = ;
Hong Kong, China,
Corena Harrison
1207

Pool C

Australia

Sonia Sanchez Antunez

Spain

# ENTRANT

1

1203 ofe

=

Claudia Targa
Italy

Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
Hong Kong, Chinag,

Saila Luumi
Finland

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

19

26

POINTS
DIFF

23

-12

-1

POINTS
DIFF

10

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS
FOR

24

31

n

POINTS
FOR

23

POINTS
FOR

12

16

ENDS
WON

10

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

19

Ll

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

12

14

PDIFF
END
#
4 1201
6 1204
5 1208
1 1210
PDIFF
END
5
2
2
PDIFF
END
6
5
0

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Female

Playoffs
BIB
1201
1203
1202
1204
Semi-Final
BIB
1203

1204

Final

SIDE

Claire Taggart

Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

Hiu Lam Yeung

Sona Aghayeva

SIDE

Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

Sona Aghayeva

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

GBR

HKG

HKG

AZE

NPC

HKG

AZE

RESULT

6* -1

4% -3

RESULT

BIB

1207

1206

BIB

1201

1202

SIDE

Corenad Harrison

Claudia Targa

SIDE

Claire Taggart

Hiu Lam Yeung

VS RECORD
1201 1204 1208
VS RECORD
# 1202 1207
1202 -
1207 -
1205
VS RECORD
# 1206 1203
1206 -
1203 -
1209
NPC
AUS
ITA
NPC
GBR
HKG

1210

1205

1209

26/113
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BIB SIDE

1203 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1204 Sona Aghayeva

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 HiuLlam Yeung

2 HoiYing Karen Kwok

3  Claire Taggart

COUNTRY

HONG KONG,
CHINA,

HONG KONG,
CHINA,

GREAT BRITAIN

4 sona Aghayeva AZERBAIJAN
5 Claudia Targa ITALY
6 Corena Harrison AUSTRALIA
7 Natalie Finkst SLOVENIA
BC2 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2215 D Nelson
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
2208 C Montanino

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER

NPC R
HKG 2
NPC RESU
AZE 2-8*

POOL POINTS

Event Report | BCMS

ESULT BIB SIDE
- b* 1202
LT BIB SIDE
1201 Claire Taggart

POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS
2 1 0 2
1 0.5 0 1
3 0 0 2
2 0 0 1
2 1 0 1
1 0.5 0 1
1 0 0 0

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 14:30

NPC

IRL

BC2

BIB NAME

Brazil

2201 M Santos

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 14:30

NPC

ITA

BC2
BIB NAME
Egypt
2209 E Elmedalaa

Hiu Lam Yeung

KNOCKOUTS

NPC

HKG

NPC

GBR

KNOCKOUT POINTS

PARTICIPATION

NPC
BRA
SCORE
1
2
1
4
8
NPC
EGY

TOTAL

13

8.5

35

Pool A
Court1

Pool A
Court 2

27113
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SCORE
0
1
6
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2201 M Santos
SCORE
6
1
5
2
14
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2215 D Nelson
SCORE
1
0
2
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2201 M Santos

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 11:40

NPC

BRA

BC2

BIB NAME

Egypt

2209 E Elmedalaa

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 11:40

NPC

IRL

BC2

BIB NAME

Italy

2208 C Montanino

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 16:40

NPC

BRA

BC2
BIB NAME
Italy
2208 C Montanino
ENDS

SCORE

Pool A
Court b

NPC

EGY

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

ITA

SCORE

28/113
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WINNER

SCORE
6
2
2
3
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2215 D Nelson
SCORE
0
0
4
0
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Egypt
2214 M Amin
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2207 W Hipwell

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 16:40
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Egypt

IRL 2209 E Elmedalaa

ENDS
E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

EGY 2202 W Vongsa

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
GBR 2212 P Linchum

SCORE

Pool A
Court7

NPC

EGY

SCORE

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

THA

SCORE

23

Pool B
Court 7

NPC

THA
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SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2207 W Hipwell
SCORE
0
3
0
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2207 W Hipwell
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Egypt
2214 M Amin
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 2
E-3 3
E-4 2
Total 1
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 14:30 Pool B
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Egypt
GBR 2214 M Amin EGY
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 2
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 16:40 Pool B
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
GBR 2202 W Vongsa THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 5
Total 1
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 16:40 Pool B
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
EGY 2212 P Linchum THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
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SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2203 | Saraiva Da Silva
SCORE
4
1
2
1
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2205 O Karimov
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2203 | Saraiva Da Silva
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 5
E-3 3
E-4 1
Total 1
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 14:30 Pool C
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Australia
BRA 2213 A Shah AUS
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 14:30 Pool C
BC2 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
AZE 2210 A Fabre FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 4
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 11:40 Pool C
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
BRA 2210 A Fabre FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
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SCORE
1
0
0
4
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Australia
2213 A Shah
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2203 | Saraiva Da Silva
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
2
1
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Australia
2213 A Shah
WINNER
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 11:40
BC2

NPC BIB NAME

Azerbaijan

AUS 2205 O Karimov

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
BRA 2205 O Karimov
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
France
AUS 2210 A Fabre
ENDS

SCORE

Pool C
Court 1

NPC

AZE

SCORE

Pool C
Court b

NPC

AZE

SCORE

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

FRA

SCORE
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SCORE
0
1
0
5
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Uzbekistan
221 N Khayriddinov
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2206 F Meguenni
WINNER
SCORE
4
1
1
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2206 F Meguenni
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 14:30 Pool D
BC2 Court7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Israel
UZB 2204 N Levi ISR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 5
E-2 5
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 11:40 Pool D
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Uzbekistan
FRA 221 N Khayriddinov uzB
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 16:40 Pool D
BC2 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Israel
FRA 2204 N Levi ISR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
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SCORE
3
0
1
0
0
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2201 M Santos
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Australia
2213 A Shah
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2215 D Nelson

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 1
TB-1 !
Total 5
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 14:10 Knockout
BC2 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
BRA 2212 P Linchum THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 4
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 6
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 14:10 Knockout
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Israel
AUS 2204 N Levi ISR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 0
E-3 3
E-4 1
Total 8
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 14:10 Knockout
BC2 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
IRL 2202 W Vongsa THA
WINNER
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SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2203 | Saraiva Da Silva
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2212 P Linchum
SCORE
0
4
2
0
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2206 F Meguenni
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 3
E-3 4
E-4 3
Total 12
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 14:10 Knockout
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
BRA 2206 F Meguenni FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 5
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 18:05 Knockout
BC2 Court b
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Israel
THA 2204 N Levi ISR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 18:05 Knockout
BC2 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
FRA 2202 W Vongsa THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
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SCORE

Third Place
Individual

BIB NAME

France

2206 F Meguenni

SCORE

Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Thailand

2202 W Vongsa

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Maciel Santos
2201 ‘
=3
Dylan Nelson
s [T
Ireland

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC2

NPC

FRA

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB NAME
Israel
2204 N Levi

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 14:50

BC2
NPC BIB
THA 2212
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS POINTS ENDS
WINS
DIFF FOR WON
3 34 35 n
2 -4 10 4

NAME

Thailand

P Linchum

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END

14 6

WINNER

2201

2215

SCORE

Third Place
Court 4

NPC

ISR

SCORE

Knockout
Court1

NPC

THA

SCORE

VS RECORD

2201 2215 2208 2209
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H# ENTRANT

o I

L -

Ciro Montanino

Italy

Eslam ElImedalaa
Egypt

# ENTRANT

Watcharaphon Vongsa
Thailand

Phakphum Linchum
Thailand

Will Hipwell

= Great Britain

Pool C

Mohaned Amin
Egypt

# ENTRANT

luri Tauan Saraiva Da Silva
Brazil
Aaryan Shah
2213
Australia
Aurelien Fabre
2210 I
France
Orkhan Karimov
s N
Azerbaijan
Pool D
# ENTRANT
Nadav Levi
2204
Israel

e I

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Male

Quarter Final

BIB

2201

Faycal Meguenni

France

Nizomiddin Khayriddinov

Uzbekistan

SIDE

Maciel Santos

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

-22

POINTS
DIFF

56

-19

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

NPC

BRA

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
n 4 8 6 2208
5 4 0 2 2209
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
#
57 8 23 6 2202
22 8 n 5 2212
5 3 2 3 2207
2 2 0 1 2214
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
#
16 7 7 4 2203
9 3 4 5 2213
10 7 3 3 2210
7 6 2 2 2205
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
15 5 5
10 4 4
4 2 2

RESULT BIB

1-6* 2212

SIDE

Phakphum Linchum

VS RECORD
VS RECORD
2202 2212 2207
VS RECORD
2203 2213 2210

VS RECORD
# 2204 2206
2204 -
2206 -
221

NPC

THA

2214

2205

221
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BIB SIDE

2213 Aaryan Shah

2215 Dylan Nelson

2203 luri Tauan Saraiva Da Silva
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2212 Phakphum Linchum

2206 Faycal Meguenni
Final

BIB SIDE

2202 Watcharaphon Vongsa
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2206 Faycal Meguenni

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Watcharaphon Vongsa

2 Phakphum Linchum

3 Nadav Levi

4  Faycal Meguenni

5  luri Tauan Saraiva Da Silva

6  Maciel Santos

7  Aaryan Shah

8  Dylan Nelson

9  Aurelien Fabre

10  Ciro Montanino

1 Will Hipwell

12 Nizomiddin Khayriddinov

13 Orkhan Karimov

14 Eslam Elmedalaa

15 Mohaned Amin
BC3 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

COUNTRY

THAILAND

THAILAND

ISRAEL

FRANCE

BRAZIL

BRAZIL

AUSTRALIA

IRELAND

FRANCE

ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN

UZBEKISTAN

AZERBAIJAN

EGYPT

EGYPT

Event Report | BCMS

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
AUS 1-8* 2204 Nadav Levi ISR
IRL 0-12* 2202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
BRA 1-5* 2206 Faycal Meguenni FRA
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
THA 6* -2 2204 Nadav Levi ISR
FRA 2-8* 2202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
THA 6*-0 2212 Phakphum Linchum THA
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
FRA 0-9* 2204 Nadav Levi ISR
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
3 0 0 2 1 17
2 0 0 2 8 13
2 1 0 2 6 12
1 0.5 0 2 4 8.5
3 0 0 2 0 6
3 0 0 2 0 6
1 0 0 2 0 4
2 0 0 2 0 5
1 0 0 0 0 2
1 0 0 0 0 2
1 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 1
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 13:05 Pool A
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
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BIB NAME
Finland
1313 V Virtanen / V. Katarina
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

1309 R Mcbride / D. McBride
SCORE
1
2
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

1309 R Mcbride / D. McBride
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME
France
FIN 1301 S Heckel [ F. Brachet

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 13:05

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Germany
GBR 1306 C Fink / C. Lindt
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
France
GBR 1301 S Heckel [ F. Brachet
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 16:40
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

NPC

FRA

SCORE

Pool A
Court 2

NPC

GER

SCORE

Pool A
Court 3

NPC

FRA

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4

NPC
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WINNER

BIB NAME
Finland
1313 V Virtanen / V. Katarina
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
1301 S Heckel [ F. Brachet
SCORE
4
2
2
0
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Finland
1313 V Virtanen / V. Katarina
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB
FIN 1306
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME NPC
Germany
C Fink / C. Lindt GER
WINNER
SCORE

3

1

1

1

6

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 15:15 Pool A
BC3 Court b5
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Germany
FRA 1306 C Fink / C. Lindt GER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 15:15 Pool A
BC3 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
FIN 1309 R Mcbride / D. McBride GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 5
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 16:40 Pool B
BC3 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
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BIB NAME
India
1312 N Pama / Y. kaur

Round Robin

1302 E De Oliveira [ R. Ferreira

1302 E De Oliveira [ R. Ferreira

Individual

BIB NAME

Brazil

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Brazil

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

IND

BIB

1305

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
BRA 1312 N Pama [ Y. kaur
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Event Report | BCMS

NAME

Thailand

L Kla-Han / K. Thepprakob

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 13:05

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 15:15

NPC

BRA

BC3

BIB NAME

Thailand

1305 L Kla-Han / K. Thepprakob

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 15:15

NPC

BIB

BC3

NAME

NPC

THA

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

IND

SCORE

Pool B
Court7

NPC

THA

SCORE

Pool B
Court 8

NPC

41113
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BIB NAME

India

1312 N Pama / Y. kaur

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

WINNER

1303 Y Ho / W.K. Lee
SCORE
3
1
3
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1310 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
SCORE
2
1
0
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
IND 1314 J Rattana / C. Wayaloon

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 13:05

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Turkiye
HKG 1310 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 16:40
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Spain

TUR 1307 V Pamies / D. Capilla

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 15:15
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

NPC

THA

SCORE

Pool C
Court b

NPC

TUR

SCORE

Pool C
Court7

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool C
Court 4

NPC
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BIB NAME
Spain
1307 V Pamies / D. Capilla
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1304 E Calado / R. da Silva
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
1311 G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC

Hong Kong, China,

ESP 1303 Y Ho /[ W.K. Lee HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 2
E-3 2
E-4 3
Total 1
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 13:05 Pool D
BC3 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
ltaly
BRA 1311 G Marchisio [ R. Marchisio ITA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 16:40 Pool D
BC3 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Australia
ITA 1308 JLeeson [ A. Leeson AUS
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 5
E-3 0
E-4 5
Total 12
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 15:15 Pool D
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
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BIB NAME
Brazil
1304 E Calado / R. da Silva

SCORE

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB NAME

France

1301 S Heckel / F. Brachet

WINNER

SCORE

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Australia

1308 J Leeson [ A. Leeson

WINNER

SCORE

Quarter Final
Individual

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Australia
BRA 1308 J Leeson [ A. Leeson

ENDS
E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

FRA 1305

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Turkiye
AUS 1310 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 14:10
BC3

L Kla-Han / K. Thepprakob

NPC
AUS
SCORE
0
0
2
3
1
6
Knockout
Court b
NPC
THA
SCORE
0
0
0
4
4
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
TUR
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Knockout
Court 7
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WINNER

BIB NAME
Brazil
1302 E De Oliveira / R. Ferreira
SCORE
2
2
4
0
8
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
1303 Y Ho /| W.K. Lee
WINNER
SCORE
3
3
0
1
7
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
France
1301 S Heckel / F. Brachet
WINNER
SCORE
2
2
2
1
7
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME

Germany

BRA 1306

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

HKG 1304 E Calado / R. da Silva

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Australia

FRA 1308

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

C Fink / C. Lindt

J Leeson [ A. Leeson

NPC
GER
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Knockout
Court 8
NPC
BRA
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
AUS
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Hong Kong, China,
1302 E De Oliveira [ R. Ferreira BRA 1303 Y Ho / W.K. Lee HKG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 3
Third Place Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 12:00 Third Place
Individual BC3 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Australia
1302 E De Oliveira / R. Ferreira BRA 1308 J Leeson [ A. Leeson AUS
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5 Total 4
Final Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 16:00 Knockout
Individual BC3 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, Chinag, France
1303 Y Ho / W.K. Lee HKG 1301 S Heckel [ F. Brachet FRA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4 Total 2

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
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POINTS  POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H 1301 1306 1309 1313
Sonia Heckel / F. Brachet
1301 3 26 28 10 12 4 1301 -
France

Christine Fink / C. Lindt
1306 - 2 0 1 7 6 3 1306 -
Germany

Robyn Mcbride / D.

1309 McBride 1 -4 9 6 4 3 1309 -
Great Britain
Vivi Virtanen / V. Katarina

1313 |E 0 -22 1 1 0 1 1313 -
Finland

Pool B
POINTS  POINTS  ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H 1302 1305 1314 1312

Evelyn De Oliveira [ R.

1302 Ferreira 3 19 25 6 4 4 1302 -
Brazil
Ladamanee Kla-Han [ K.

1305 -= Thepprakob 2 22 28 7 13 4 1305 -
Thailand
Juthamat Rattana / C.

1314 -= Wayaloon 1 -18 9 3 8 4 1314 -
Thailand
Nivran Pama / Y. kaur

1312 0 -23 5 2 0 4 1312 -
India

Pool C
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

# 1303 1310 1307

= Yuen KeiHo [ W.K. Lee
1303 by 2 19 20 7 n 4 1303 -
Hong Kong, Chinag,

Havva Alyurt / K. Alyurt

1310 ‘ C+ ] 1 -6 5 3 2 2 1310 -
Turkiye
Veronica Pamies / D.
1307 Capilla 0 -13 2 1 0 2 1307 -
Spain
Pool D
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H 1308 1304 1311
Jamieson Leeson [ A. Leeson
1308 2 10 17 5 10 5 1308 -

Australia

Evani Soares Da Silva Calado /
1304 R. da Silva 1 1 8 4 1 3 1304 -
Brazil
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# ENTRANT

an -I Giulia Marchisio / R. Marchisio
Italy

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS POINTS

WINS

DIFF FOR

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
3 0 2

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Female

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

1301 Sonia Heckel / F. Brachet

1308 Jamieson Leeson /| A. Leeson

1302 Evelyn De Oliveira / R. Ferreira

1303 Yuen Kei Ho [ W. K. Lee
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

1301 Sonia Heckel [ F. Brachet

1302 Evelyn De Oliveira [ R. Ferreira
Final

BIB SIDE

1303 Yuen Kei Ho [/ W. K. Lee
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1302 Evelyn De Oliveira /[ R. Ferreira

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME COUNTRY

1 Yuen KeiHo HONG KONG,
CHINA,

2 Sonia Heckel FRANCE

3 Evelyn De Oliveira BRAZIL

4 Jamieson Leeson AUSTRALIA

5 Ladamanee Kla-Han THAILAND

6 Havva Alyurt TURKIYE

Evani Soares Da Silva

7 calado BRAZIL

8  Christine Fink GERMANY

9 Robyn Mcbride GREAT BRITAIN
10 Juthamat Rattana THAILAND

11 Giulia Marchisio ITALY

12 Veronica Pamies SPAIN

13 Vivi Virtanen FINLAND

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC RESULT BIB
FRA 6*-4 1305
AUS 6* -2 1310
BRA 8* -1 1306
HKG 7% -2 1304
NPC RESULT
FRA 7*-0
BRA 2-3*
NPC RESULT
HKG 4* -2
NPC RESULT
BRA 5*-4

POINTS

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

0.5

0.5

SIDE

Ladamanee Kla-Han / K. Thepprakob
Havva Alyurt / K. Alyurt
Christine Fink / C. Lindt

Evani Soares Da Silva Calado / R. da Silva

BIB SIDE

1308 Jamieson Leeson [ A. Leeson
1303 Yuen Kei Ho [ W. K. Lee
BIB SIDE
1301 Sonia Heckel [ F. Brachet

BIB SIDE

1308 Jamieson Leeson [/ A. Leeson

131

KNOCKOUT POINTS

0 2 1
0 2 8
0 2 6
0 2 4
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

VS RECORD

NPC

THA

TUR

GER

BRA

NPC

AUS

HKG

NPC

FRA

NPC

AUS

BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
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BC3 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2301 M Carvalho [/ O. Carvalho
WINNER
SCORE
2
3
1
3
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2312 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantag
SCORE
1
2
0
1
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2301 M Carvalho / O. Carvalho

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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DNANI DNINTQ

VNN KNIT

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC3

NPC BIB

BRA 2319

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Czech Republic

J Svojanovsky [ M. Svojanovsky

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR 2318

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

NAME

France

J Menard / C. Menard

WINNER

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 12:45

BC3
NPC BIB
BRA 2318
ENDS
E-1
E-2

NAME

France

J Menard / C. Menard

DANINTCQ

Pool A
Court 4

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Pool A
Court 2

NPC

FRA

SCORE

Pool A
Court 8

NPC

FRA

SCORE
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SCORE
2
1
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2312 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantasg
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
2
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2312 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantag
SCORE
0
1
0
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

2319 J Svojanovsky / M. Svojanovsky

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 12:45
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
TUR 2319 J Svojanovsky [ M. Svojanovsky
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 17:45
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
TUR 2301 M Carvalho / O. Carvalho
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 17:45
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
France
CZE 2318 J Menard / C. Menard
WINNER
ENDS
E-1

SCORE
0
0
3
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
CZE
SCORE
0
1
0
1
2
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
BRA
SCORE
1
0
1
0
1
3
Pool A
Court 7
NPC
FRA
SCORE
3
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, China,

2302 TTse [ T.W.Lam
WINNER
SCORE
2
4
1
1
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
2313 A Morillas Parra [ L. Sanchez
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

2307 W Arnott / C. Wellfare

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-2 2
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 8
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
HKG 2313 A Morillas Parra / L. Sanchez
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 12:45
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
ESP 2307 W Arnott / C. Wellfare
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 2
E-4 3
Total 8
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 17:45
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
GBR 2302 TTse/T.W.Lam
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

ESP

Pool B
Court 2

NPC

GBR

NPC

HKG

Pool B
Court b
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SCORE
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Egypt
2314 S Mostafa [ M. Ali
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Egypt
2314 S Mostafa [/ M. Ali
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

2308 P Wilson / M. Greenwood

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

Event Report | BCMS
ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 10:35

WINNER

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
EGY 2303 W Boucherit [ G. Herranz
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 12:45

WINNER

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
EGY 2308 P Wilson / M. Greenwood
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 17:45

WINNER

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
GBR 2303 W Boucherit / G. Herranz
ENDS

E-1

SCORE

10

Pool C
Court 1

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

GBR

SCORE

10

Pool C
Court 3

NPC

ESP

SCORE
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WINNER

SCORE
0
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2304 S Van Der Beken / L. SIX
SCORE
1
1
0
1
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Finland
2310 J Lehtonen / J. Lehtonen
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Finland
2310 J Lehtonen / J. Lehtonen
SCORE
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
FRA 2315 S Chamaria [/ P. Kumar
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 12:45

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
FIN 2315 S Chamaria / P. Kumar
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 17:45

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
France
FIN 2304 S Van Der Beken [ L. SIX
ENDS

E-1

SCORE
1
1
3
5
Pool D
Court b
NPC
IND
SCORE
0
0
]
0
1
Pool D
Court 1
NPC
IND
SCORE
2
1
]
0
4
Pool D
Court 4
NPC
FRA
SCORE
2

53/113



30/9/22, 13:51

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Italy

2317 G Zendron [ A. Zendron

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Italy

2317 G Zendron | A. Zendron

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Egypt

2309 A Saad / A. Wahba

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
ITA 2305 A Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 12:45

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Egypt
ITA 2309 A Saad [ A. Wahba
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 17:45
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

EGY 2305 A Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

4
4
1
1
Pool E
Court 6
NPC
THA
1
2
1
1
5
Pool E
Court b
NPC
EGY
0
0
1
0
1
Pool E
Court 2
NPC
THA
2
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SCORE
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2316 llcdz [ R. Trondle
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2311 E Turp / B. Yesil
SCORE
4
2
0
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2311 E Turp / B. Yesil
SCORE
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS SCORE
E-2 6
E-3 1
E-4 4
Total 13
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 10:35 Pool F
BC3 Court7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy
GER 2306 M Garavaglia / U. Garavaglia ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 8
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 12:45 Pool F
BC3 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Germany
TUR 2316 llcoz [ R. Trondle GER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 3
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 17:45 Pool F
BC3 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy
TUR 2306 M Garavaglia / U. Garavaglia ITA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 4
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SCORE
0
0
2
2
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2311 E Turp / B. Yesil
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
2
0
6
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2307 W Arnott / C. Wellfare
SCORE
0
0
0
3
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
India
2315 S Chamaria / P. Kumar
WINNER
SCORE
2

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 12:45
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Great Britain

TUR 2308 P Wilson [/ M. Greenwood

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 12:45

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Thailand

GBR 2305 A Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 12:45

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
IND 2317 G Zendron |/ A. Zendron
ENDS

E-1

SCORE
1
3
0
8
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
GBR
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
THA
SCORE
2
2
1
0
5
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
ITA
SCORE
0
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SCORE
0
2
1
5
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2318 J Menard / C. Menard
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
0
1
1
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2311 E Turp / B. Yesil
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2304 S Van Der Beken [ L. SIX
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 12:45

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
FRA 2306 M Garavaglia / U. Garavaglia
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 16:40
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Brazil

TUR 2301 M Carvalho / O. Carvalho

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
FRA 2305 A Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk
WINNER
ENDS

SCORE
1
0
0
1
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
ITA
SCORE
0
2
1
0
0
3
Knockout
Court b
NPC
BRA
SCORE
1
4
0
1
6
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
THA
SCORE
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SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
India
2315 S Chamaria [/ P. Kumar
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
2303 W Boucherit / G. Herranz
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2301 M Carvalho [/ O. Carvalho
WINNER
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 5
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 16:40 Knockout
BC3 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, Ching,
IND 2302 TTse/T.W.Lam HKG
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 4
E-3 3
E-4 1
Total 8
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 16:40 Knockout
BC3 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
ESP 2318 J Menard / C. Menard FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 5
Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 10:35 Knockout
BC3 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
BRA 2305 A Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk THA
ENDS SCORE
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SCORE
3
0
2
0
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2318 J Menard / C. Menard
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
France
2318 J Menard / C. Menard
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
0
2
6
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2301 M Carvalho / O. Carvalho
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 10:35

WINNER

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
FRA 2302 TTse /[ T.W.Lam
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 13:25

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
FRA 2305 A Choochuenklin [ S. Jaroensuk
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 16:00

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
BRA 2302 TTse/T.W.Lam
ENDS

SCORE
0
1
0
3
4
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
HKG
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Third Place
Court 2
NPC
THA
SCORE
0
2
3
0
5
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
HKG

SCORE
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SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Mateus Carvalho / O.

2301 Carvalho
Brazil
Jules Menard / C. Menard
2318 I
France
Oner Bozbiyik / A. Aslantas
2312 ‘ C+
Turkiye
Jiri Svojanovsky / M.
2319 u Svojanovsky,
Czech Republic
Pool B
# ENTRANT

Tak Wah Tse / T. W. Lam
Hong Kong, Chinag,

William Arnott / C. Wellfare
= Great Britain

Alejandro Morillas Parra [ L.

Sanchez

Spain

Pool C

H# ENTRANT

Wafid Boucherit /[ G.

2303 Herranz

Spain

Patrick Wilson [ M.

2308 %% Greenwood

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

Great Britain

Samir Mostafa / M. Ali
Egypt

POINTS
WINS
DIFF
3 12
2 5
1 4
0 -21
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 16
1 -1
0 -15
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 8
1 8
0 -16

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS

FOR

17

15

12

POINTS
FOR

18

10

POINTS
FOR

12

13

ENDS
WON

ENDS

WON

ENDS
WON

SCORE
0
2
1
1
4
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
H# 2301 2318 2312
9 3 2301 -
8 3 2318 -
4 4 2312 -
0 1 2319
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 2302 2307
8 4 2302 -
7 3 2307 -
0 1 2313
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 2303 2308
6 5 2303 -
10 3 2308 -
0 1 2314

2319

2313

2314

60/113



30/9/22, 13:51

Pool D

H# ENTRANT

Samir Van Der Beken [ L.

2304 l] SIX
France
Sachin Chamaria / P.
2315 (] Kumar
India
Juho Lehtonen / J.
2310 Bﬂ Lehtonen
Finland
Pool E
# ENTRANT
Akkadej Choochuenklin / S.
2305 -: Jaroensuk
Thailand
Gabriele Zendron | A.
2317 l] Zendron
Italy
Abdelrahman Saad / A.
2309 Wahba
Egypt
Pool F
# ENTRANT
Mirco Garavaglia / U.
2306 Garavaglia
Italy

Ersoy Turp / B. Yesil

o

Turkiye

liker Ic6z [ R. Tréndle

Germany

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

13

-14

POINTS
DIFF

17

POINTS
DIFF

13

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
14 7
5 4
1 1
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
18 7
7 3
1 1
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
16 6
8 3
4 3

PDIFF
MATCH

n

PDIFF
MATCH

13

PDIFF
MATCH

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Male

Playoffs
BIB SIDE
2301 Mateus Carvalho
2311 Ersoy Turp / B. Yesil

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

BRA

TUR

RESULT

6*-3

2308

SIDE

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

Patrick Wilson / M. Greenwood

2304

2315

2310

2305

2317

2309

2306

231

2316

VS RECORD

2304 2315 2310

VS RECORD

2305 2317 2309

VS RECORD

2306 2311 2316
NPC
GBR
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BIB SIDE

2304 Samir Van Der Beken

2307 William Arnott / C. Wellfare
2302 Tak Wah Tse

2315 Sachin Chamaria / P. Kumar
2303 Wafid Boucherit

2318 Jules Menard / C. Menard

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

231 Ersoy Turp / B. Yesil

2304 Samir Van Der Beken / L. SIX

2315 Sachin Chamaria / P. Kumar

2303 Wafid Boucherit / G. Herranz
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2301 Mateus Carvalho [ O. Carvalho

2318 Jules Menard / C. Menard
Final

BIB SIDE

2301 Mateus Carvalho [ O. Carvalho
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2318 Jules Menard / C. Menard

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Tak Wah Tse

2 Mateus Carvalho
3 Jules Menard

Akkadej
Choochuenklin

5  Samir Van Der Beken
6  Wafid Boucherit

7  Ersoy Turp

8  Sachin Chamaria

9  Mirco Garavaglia

10 William Arnott

il Patrick Wilson

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

COUNTRY

HONG KONG,
CHINA,

BRAZIL

FRANCE

THAILAND

FRANCE

SPAIN

TURKIYE

INDIA

ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN

GREAT BRITAIN

NPC

FRA

GBR

HKG

IND

ESP

FRA

NPC

TUR

FRA

IND

ESP

NPC

BRA

FRA

NPC

FRA

POINTS

RESULT

5% -1

3*-3

RESULT

1-6*

2-56*

RESULT

NPC

BRA

RESULT

6*-5

Event Report | BCMS

2305

2317

2306

BIB

2301

2305

2302

2318

BIB

2305

2302

RESULT

1-4*

BIB

2305

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

BONUS

SIDE

Akkadej Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk

Gabriele Zendron [ A. Zendron

Mirco Garavaglia / U. Garavaglia

SIDE

Mateus Carvalho [ O. Carvalho
Akkadej Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk
Tak Wah Tse / T. W. Lam

Jules Menard / C. Menard

SIDE

Akkadej Choochuenklin | S. Jaroensuk

Tak Wah Tse [ T. W. Lam

BIB SIDE
2302 Tak Wah Tse / T. W. Lam

SIDE

Akkadej Choochuenklin [ S. Jaroensuk

KNOCKOUT POINTS

PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS
2 1
2 8
1 7
1 5
2 0
2 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 0

PARTICIPATION

NPC

THA

ITA

ITA

NPC

BRA

THA

HKG

FRA

NPC

THA

HKG

NPC

HKG

NPC

THA

TOTAL

10

45

45

35

35
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BC4 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1401 M Balcova
SCORE
4
3
2
3
12
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
India
1411 P Gupta
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1401 M Balcova
SCORE
0
4

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 15:35

WINNER

BC4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal
SVK 1415 A Goncalves POR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 15:35
BC4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
IND 1406 J Silva BRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 4
Total 8
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BC4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
India
SVK 1411 P Gupta IND
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0

Pool A
Court 1

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 7
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SCORE
5
0
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1406 J Silva
SCORE
1
6
2
2
n
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1406 J Silva
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
India
141 P Gupta
SCORE
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
BRA 1415 A Goncalves
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Slovakia

BRA 1401 M Balcova

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC4

NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
IND 1415 A Goncalves
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Pool A
Court 8

NPC

POR

SCORE

Pool A
Court b

NPC

SVK

SCORE

10

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

POR

SCORE
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SCORE
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
1402 Y Cheung
SCORE
2
3
1
2
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1407 N Bartol
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

1402 Y Cheung

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC4

NPC

HKG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

1413

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC4

NPC BIB

SLO 1409

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC4
NPC
HKG
ENDS
E-1
E-2

BIB

1409

SCORE
0
1
3
NAME
Slovakia
K Vozarova
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
NAME
Great Britain
F Muirhead
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
2
1
4
NAME
Great Britain
F Muirhead
SCORE
0
0

NPC

SVK

NPC

GBR

NPC

GBR

Pool B
Court 3

Pool B
Court 4

Pool B
Court 2
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SCORE
1
4
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1413 K Vozarova
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1407 N Bartol
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1413 K Vozarova
SCORE
1
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 0

Total 0

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Slovenia
SVK 1407 N Bartol
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 6
Total 8
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
SLO 1402 Y Cheung
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 5
E-3 3
E-4 1
Total 12
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
SVK 1409 F Muirhead
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 5

NPC

SLO

NPC

HKG

NPC

GBR

Pool B
Court 6

Pool B
Court7

Pool B
Court 8
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SCORE
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
1403 A Raguwaran
SCORE
1
5
4
6
16
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1410 F Gurbuzer
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
1403 A Raguwaran
SCORE
3
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC4
BIB NAME
Italy
1414 R Ambrosi
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BIB

1405

WINNER

BC4
NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
W Lau
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 10:35

NPC
GER
WINNER
NPC
TUR
NPC
GER
WINNER

BC4
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1410 F Gurbuzer
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

10

Pool C
Court b

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool C
Court 8

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Pool C
Court 3

NPC

TUR

SCORE
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SCORE
4
1
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
1414 R Ambrosi
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
1403 A Raguwaran
SCORE
0
0
2
3
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1410 F Gurbuzer
SCORE
3
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
ITA 1405 W Lau
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

GER 1405 W Lau

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
TUR 1414 R Ambrosi
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Pool C
Court 1

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Pool C
Court 2

NPC

ITA

SCORE
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SCORE
1
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Uzbekistan
1412 M Abdullaeva
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1408 N Aghayeva
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1401 M Balcova
WINNER
SCORE
5

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 4
Total 5
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 15:35 Pool D
BC4 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
uzB 1404 N Phonsila THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 5
E-3 1
E-4 3
Total 12
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 10:35 Pool D
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Thailand
AZE 1404 N Phonsila THA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 3
E-4 0
Total 5
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 15:35 Knockout
BC4 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Great Britain

SVK 1409 F Muirhead GBR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
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WINNER

SCORE
1
1
8
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
1404 N Phonsila
SCORE
1
0
1
1
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1406 J Silva
SCORE
0
1
2
0
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1408 N Aghayeva
SCORE
0
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 15:35
BC4

NPC BIB

THA 1405

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 15:35
BC4

NPC BIB

BRA 1402

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC4
NPC BIB
AZE 1403
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

Hong Kong, China,

HKG

SCORE

Knockout
Court 3

NPC

Hong Kong, Chinag,

HKG

WINNER

SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

NAME NPC

Germany

A Raguwaran GER

WINNER

SCORE
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SCORE ENDS
1 E-3
1 E-4
2 Total
Semi Final Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 10:35
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia Thailand
1401 M Balcova SVK 1404 N Phonsila
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
5 E-2
1 E-3
1 E-4
7 Total
Semi Final Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 10:35
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Germany Hong Kong, China,
1403 A Raguwaran GER 1402 Y Cheung
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
1 E-4
4 Total
Third Place Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 13:25
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China, Thailand
1402 Y Cheung HKG 1404 N Phonsila
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
2 E-1
2 E-2

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

SCORE

Knockout
Court b

NPC

THA

SCORE

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Third Place
Court b

NPC

THA

SCORE

71113



30/9/22, 13:51

Final
Individual

BIB

1401

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia

M Balcova

WINNER

SCORE

H# ENTRANT

1401

1406

8 K

1415 [

Michaela Balcova

Slovakia

Josiane Silva

Brazil

Ana Goncalves

Portugal
Pooja Gupta
o [ oo
India
Pool B
# ENTRANT
A Yuen Cheung
1402 ofe

Hong Kong, Ching,

Fiona Muirhead

== Great Britain

Natasa Bartol

Slovenia

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4
TB-1

Total

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Germany
SVK 1403 A Raguwaran
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
3 25 31 9 12 5
2 9 21 8 Ll 6
1 -22 3 2 1 2
0 -12 8 5 0 3
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
3 26 27 1 12 5
2 5 14 6 9 5
1 -8 9 4 7 6

SCORE

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

GER

SCORE

VS RECORD

H# 1401 1406 1415

1401 -

1406 -

1415 -

1411

VS RECORD

# 1402 1409 1407

1402 -

1409 -

1407 -

1411

1413
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# ENTRANT

Pool % Kristina Vozarova
1413
# ENTRANT

Anita Raguwaran
1403
Germany
Wai Yan Vivian Lau
1405 [ s .
Hong Kong, China,
Riccarda Ambrosi
1414
Italy
Fatma Gurbuzer
1410 &
Turkiye
Pool D
# ENTRANT

Nuanchan Phonsila

1404
1408 C

2

Thailand

Narmin Aghayeva

Azerbaijan

Munira Abdullaeva

Uzbekistan

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS

DIFF

POINTS

-23

DIFF

POINTS

23

16

-12

DIFF

14

10

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
3 2 0 1 1413
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
#
29 9 16 6 1403
22 9 12 4 1405
5 2 1 4 1414
7 4 0 3 1410
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
17 6 12 5
15 3 0 2
0 0] 0 0]

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Female

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

1401 Michaela Balcova

1404 Nuanchan Phonsila

1406 Josiane Silva

1408 Narmin Aghayeva
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

1401 Michaela Balcova

1403 Anita Raguwaran
Final

BIB SIDE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

SVK

THA

BRA

AZE

NPC

SVK

GER

NPC

RESULT BIB
8*-0 1409
3*-2 1405
3-4* 1402
2-7* 1403

RESULT BIB

7% -3 1404

4* -2 1402
RESULT BIB

SIDE

Fiona Muirhead
Wai Yan Vivian Lau
Yuen Cheung

Anita Raguwaran

SIDE

Nuanchan Phonsila

Yuen Cheung

SIDE

VS RECORD
VS RECORD
1403 1405 1414
VS RECORD
H# 1404 1408
1404 -
1408 -
1412
NPC
GBR
HKG
HKG
GER
NPC
THA
HKG
NPC

1410

1412
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BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1401 Michaela Balcova SVK 6* -1 1403 Anita Raguwaran GER
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1402 Yuen Cheung HKG 5%-5 1404 Nuanchan Phonsila THA
FINAL STANDINGS
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 Michaela Balcova SLOVAKIA 0 0 2 1 1 17
2 Anita Raguwaran GERMANY 0 0 2 8 1 14
3 Yuen Cheung HONG KONG, CHINA, 0 0 2 6 1 12
4 Nuanchan Phonsila  THAILAND 1 0 2 4 1 10
5  Josiane Silva BRAZIL 0 0 2 0 1 5
6 WaiYan Vivian Lau HONG KONG, CHINA, 0 0 2 0 1 5
7  Narmin Aghayeva AZERBAIJAN 0.5 0 2 0 1 45
8  Fiona Muirhead GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 2 0 1 5
9 Natasa Bartol SLOVENIA 0 0 0 0 1 2
10  Ana Goncalves PORTUGAL 0 0 0 0 1 2
11 Riccarda Ambrosi ITALY 0 0 0 0 1 2
12 Munira Abdullaeva UZBEKISTAN 0 0 0 0 1 1
BC4 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 12:00 Pool A
Individual BC4 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Italy Thailand
2420 M Tosetti ITA 2401 P Larpyen THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
1 Total 12
Round Robin Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 18:10 Pool A
Individual BC4 Court 8
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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BIB NAME
Slovakia
2409 M Streharsky
SCORE
4
3
5
1
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2409 M Streharsky
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Thailand
2421 P Lekthongdang
SCORE
0
0
3
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Italy
SVK 2420 M Tosetti

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
SVK 2401 P Larpyen
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
THA 2412 K Islamov
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 14:10
BC4

NPC BIB NAME

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

THA

WINNER

SCORE

Pool B
Court1

NPC

AZE

WINNER

SCORE

Pool B
Court7

NPC
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BIB NAME
Slovakia
2402 S Andrejcik
SCORE
6
1
0
2
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

2403 S Mcguire
SCORE
2
2
0
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Portugal
2416 N Guerreiro
SCORE
1
1
4
1
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

NPC

SVK

Event Report | BCMS

BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2412 K Islamov
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 12:00

NPC

GBR

BC4
BIB NAME
Portugal
2416 N Guerreiro
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 18:05

NPC

POR

BC4
BIB NAME
Egypt
2413 N Owis
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC4

BIB NAME

NPC

AZE

SCORE

Pool C
Court 3

NPC

POR

SCORE

Pool C
Court 2

NPC

EGY

SCORE

Pool C
Courtb

NPC
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BIB NAME

Great Britain

2403 S Mcguire
SCORE
2
1
1
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
2408 V Agache
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
2408 V Agache
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC

GBR

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Egypt

N Owis

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC4

NPC BIB

ESP 2419

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Australia

J La Fontaine

WINNER

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC4

NPC BIB

ESP 2404

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Hong Kong, China,

Y Leung

WINNER

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC4

NPC

NAME

NPC

EGY

SCORE

Pool D
Court 3

NPC

AUS

SCORE

Pool D
Court 2

NPC

HKG

SCORE

10

Pool E
Courtb

NPC

77113
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BIB NAME
Brazil
2405 E Dos Santos
WINNER
SCORE
2
1
5
2
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
241 B Mirzayev
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
2
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
241 B Mirzayev
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Turkiye
BRA 2418 M Ates TUR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 18:05 Pool E
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Turkiye
AZE 2418 M Ates TUR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 14:10 Pool E
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
AZE 2405 E Dos Santos BRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 2
Total 6
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 12:00 Pool F
BC4 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
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BIB NAME
Slovenia
2417 B Adamlje
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2414 Y GurbUzer
SCORE
2
2
0
5
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2406 M Dos Santos
SCORE
1
6
0
4
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

SLO

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 18:05

NPC

TUR

Event Report | BCMS

BIB NAME

Brazil

2406 M Dos Santos

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BC4
BIB NAME
Slovenia
2417 B Adamlje
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 14:10

NPC

BC4
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2414 Y Gurbuzer
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC4

BIB NAME

NPC
BRA
SCORE
]
3
1
2
7
Pool F
Court b
NPC
SLO
SCORE
0
0
1
0
]
Pool F
Court 4
NPC
TUR
SCORE
0
0
1
0
]
Pool G
Court 7
NPC
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WINNER

BIB NAME
Germany
2407 B Nicolai
SCORE
0
0
3
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

2415 O Kaas
SCORE
2
0
1
0
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2407 B Nicolai
SCORE
3
5
1
2
n
Play Off
Individual

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER

WINNER
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NPC BIB
GER 2415
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

Czech Republic

O Kaas

Thursday, September 8, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC4

NPC BIB

CZE 2410

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

NAME

France

D Decarme

Friday, September 9, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC4

NPC BIB

GER 2410

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

France

D Decarme

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BC4

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Pool G
Court 6

NPC

FRA

SCORE

Pool G
Court 1

NPC

FRA

SCORE

Knockout
Court1
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BIB NAME

Czech Republic

2415 O Kaas
WINNER
SCORE
3
1
3
0
7
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2412 K Islamov
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
3
0
5
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2405 E Dos Santos
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
0
1
5
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Turkiye
CZE 2414 Y Gurbuzer TUR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 ]
Total 1
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 11:40 Knockout
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Australia
AZE 2419 J La Fontaine AUS
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 ]
Total 3
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 11:40 Knockout
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Portugal
BRA 2416 N Guerreiro POR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 ]
E-4 ]
Total 3
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 11:40 Knockout
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC

81/113



30/9/22, 13:51

BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
241 B Mirzayev
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

2403 S Mcguire
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Ching,

2404 Y Leung

SCORE

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER

WINNER
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NPC BIB
AZE 2407
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

Germany

B Nicolai

WINNER

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BC4

NPC BIB

GBR 2409

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Slovakia

M Streharsky

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BC4

NPC

HKG

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Brazil

M Dos Santos

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC4

NPC

NAME

NPC
GER
SCORE
0
1
0
2
3
Knockout
Court b
NPC
SVK
SCORE
]
0
]
0
2
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
BRA
SCORE
0
0
0
]
1
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
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BIB NAME

Czech Republic

2415 O Kaas

SCORE

Quarter Final

Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2412 K Islamov
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
1
1
5
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2407 B Nicolai
WINNER
SCORE
3
1
0
0
4
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC BIB
CZE 2401
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC4

NPC BIB

AZE 2405

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Brazil

E Dos Santos

Saturday, September 10, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC4

NPC BIB

GER 2402

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Slovakia

S Andrejcik

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4

NPC BIB

NAME

NAME NPC
Thailand
P Larpyen THA
WINNER
SCORE

3

3

0

2

8

Knockout
Court 2
NPC
BRA
SCORE
0
3
1
0
4
Knockout
Court 3
NPC
SVK
SCORE
0
0
2
1
3
Knockout
Court b
NPC
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BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2412 K Islamov
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2407 B Nicolai
SCORE
2
0
0
2
4
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2407 B Nicolai
SCORE
1
1
2
0
4
Final
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER
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NPC BIB
AZE 2401
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

Thailand

P Larpyen

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4

NPC BIB

GER 2404

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Hong Kong, China,

Y Leung

WINNER

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC4

NPC BIB

GER 2412

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Azerbaijan

K Islamov

Sunday, September 11, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BC4

NPC BIB

NAME

NPC

THA

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

HKG

SCORE

Third Place
Court b

NPC

AZE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 1

NPC
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BIB NAME
Thailand
2401 P Larpyen
SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Pornchok Larpyen
2401 ;
Thailand

Martin Streharsky
2409 %

Slovakia

Matteo Tosetti
2420

Italy

Pool B
# ENTRANT
Samuel Andrejcik
2402 *

Slovakia

Khayal Islamov

Il B K

2412 ;
Azerbaijan
Pongsakorn
2421 Lekthongdang
Thailand
Pool C
# ENTRANT
Stephen Mcguire
2403 - Stepnen Mceguire
= Great Britain
Nuno Guerreiro
2416 L)

Portugal

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

THA

WINS

WINS

WINS
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BIB
2404
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
14 17
10 15
-24 1
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
12 15
-3 9
-9 3
POINTS POINTS
DIFF FOR
7 9
5 9

NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

Y Leung
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
2
0
4
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
#
5 n 5 2401
6 13 5 2409
0] 0 0] 2420
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
#
4 6 6 2402
4 3 3 2412
1 0 3 2421
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END
H
6 5 2 2403
6 7 4 2416

NPC

HKG

VS RECORD

2401 2409

VS RECORD

2402 2412

VS RECORD

2403 2416

2420

2421

2413
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# ENTRANT

Nabil Owis
Egypt
Pool D
# ENTRANT

Pool E

Jean-Paul La Fontdine

Australia

Yuk Wing Leung

Hong Kong, Chinag,

Vasile Agache

Spain

H# ENTRANT

Eliseu Dos Santos

2405 (}

Brazil

Bahruz Mirzayev

241 Ce -
Azerbaijan
Mehmet Emir Ates

2418 N&
Turkiye

Pool F
# ENTRANT

2414 {:1-

I G

Marcelo Dos Santos

Brazil

Yahya Gurbuzer

Turkiye

Blaz Adamlje

2417 g ]
Slovenia
Pool G
# ENTRANT
Boris Nicolai
2407
Germany

2415

Ondrej Kaas
Czech Republic

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

-12

POINTS

DIFF

n

POINTS
DIFF

14

-1

POINTS
DIFF

17

POINTS
DIFF

14

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
0] 0 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
14 3 1
10 4 10
3 2 0]
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
16 6 9
5 4 2
3 1 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
18 7 10
10 4 8
1 1 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
16 6 n
5 4 0

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

VS RECORD

2413

VS RECORD

# 2419 2404

2419 -

2404 -

2408

VS RECORD

# 2405 241

2405 -

241 -

2418

VS RECORD

# 2406 2414

2406 -

2414 -

2417

VS RECORD

# 2407 2415

2407 -

2415 -

2408

2418

2417

2410
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# ENTRANT WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

2410 Dorian Decarme 0 -n, . 3 2 0 2 2410 -
ROU RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Male
Playoffs

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2401 Pornchok Larpyen THA - - -

2415 Ondrej Kaas CZE 7% -1 2414 Yahya GurbuUzer TUR

2412 Khayal Islamov AZE 5*-3 2419 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS

2405 Eliseu Dos Santos BRA 5*-3 2416 Nuno Guerreiro POR

2402 Samuel Andrejcik SVK - - -

241 Bahruz Mirzayev AZE 2-3* 2407 Boris Nicolai GER

2403 Stephen Mcguire GBR 3*-2 2409 Martin Streharsky SVK

2404 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 4* -1 2406 Marcelo Dos Santos BRA
Quarter Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2415 Ondrej Kaas CZE 1-8* 2401 Pornchok Larpyen THA

2412 Khayal Islamov AZE 5% -4 2405 Eliseu Dos Santos BRA

2407 Boris Nicolai GER 4* -3 2402 Samuel Andrejcik SVK

2403 Stephen Mcguire GBR 0-7 2404 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2412 Khayal Islamov AZE 0-7* 2401 Pornchok Larpyen THA

2407 Boris Nicolai GER 4 - b* 2404 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2401 Pornchok Larpyen THA 2-4% 2404 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2407 Boris Nicolai GER 4* -3 2412 Khayal Islamov AZE
FINAL STANDINGS

POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS

# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL

1 Yuk Wing Leung l::(H)Il;l\li,KONGI 1 0 0 1 12 1 15

2 Pornchok Larpyen THAILAND 2 0 0 2 8 1 13

3 Boris Nicolai GERMANY 2 0 0 1 7 1 1

4 Khayal Islamov AZERBAIJAN 1 0 0 1 5 1 8

5  Eliseu Dos Santos BRAZIL 2 0 0 1 1 1 5

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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# NAME

6  Samuel Andrejcik

7  Ondfej Kaas

8  Stephen Mcguire

9  Martin Streharsky

10 Bahruz Mirzayev

11 Jean-Paul La Fontaine
12 Nuno Guerreiro

13 Marcelo Dos Santos
14 Yahya Gurbuzer

Pongsakorn

Lekthongdang
BC1/2 Team
MATCHES
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Ireland
2112 P Moran
2215 D Nelson
1210 T Lee
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Thailand
1103 S Phromsiri
2202 W Vongsa
2212 P Linchum
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

COUNTRY

SLOVAKIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

GREAT BRITAIN

SLOVAKIA

AZERBAIJAN

AUSTRALIA

PORTUGAL

BRAZIL

TURKIYE

THAILAND

WINNER

POINTS

Event Report | BCMS

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

KNOCKOUT POINTS

BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 10:35

NPC

IRL
IRL
IRL

BC1/BC2

BIB

1103
2202
2212

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

NAME

Thailand

S Phromsiri
W Vongsa
P Linchum

WINNER

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 16:45

NPC

THA
THA
THA

BC1/BC2

BIB

1104
2206
2210

ENDS

NAME

France

A Aubert
F Meguenni
A Fabre

PARTICIPATION TOTAL

SCORE

20

SCORE

1 5
1 4
1 5
1 3
1 3
1 4
1 3
1 4
1 3
1 1
Pool A
Court b
NPC
THA
THA
THA
Pool A
Court 7
NPC
FRA
FRA
FRA
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
5 E-5 0
1 E-6 0
12 Total 5
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 10:35 Pool B
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 6
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Italy
1101 A De Oliveira BRA 2109 R Zanella ITA
2201 M Santos BRA 2208 C Montanino ITA
2203 | Saraiva Da Silva BRA 1206 C Targa ITA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5 E-5 0
0 E-6 2
12 Total 4
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 14:00 Pool B
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 7
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, China, Italy
2103 J Loung HKG 2109 R Zanella ITA
1202 H Yeung HKG 2208 C Montanino ITA
1203 H Kwok HKG 1206 C Targa ITA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
4 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5 E-5 0
1 E-6 0
19 Total 0
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Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 16:45 Pool B
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Hong Kong, Ching, Brazil
2103 J Loung HKG 1101 A De Oliveira BRA
1202 H Yeung HKG 2201 M Santos BRA
1203 H Kwok HKG 2203 | Saraiva Da Silva BRA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
0 E-5 1
0 E-6 1
6 Total 3
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 10:35 Pool C
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 7
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain Australia
2101 D Smith GBR 2113 D Schwarz AUS
2207 W Hipwell GBR 2213 A Shah AUS
1201 C Taggart GBR 1207 C Harrison AUS
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 E-5 1
1 E-6 0
4 Total 3
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 14:00 Pool C
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain Australia
210 S Rodriguez ESP 213 D Schwarz AUS
1102 A Arrieta ESP 2213 A Shah AUS
1105 D Segarra ESP 1207 C Harrison AUS
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
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SCORE

Round Robin
Teams

BIB NAME

Great Britain

2101 D Smith
2207 W Hipwell
1201 C Taggart

WINNER

SCORE

16

Play Off
Teams

BIB NAME

Brazil

1101 A De Oliveira
2201 M Santos
2203 | Saraiva Da Silva

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 16:45

NPC

GBR
GBR
GBR

BC1/BC2
BIB NAME
Spain
2110 S Rodriguez
1102 A Arrieta
1105 D Segarra
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 10:40

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Australia
BRA 2113 D Schwarz
BRA 2213 A Shah
BRA 1207 C Harrison
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

ESP
ESP
ESP

NPC

AUS
AUS
AUS

Pool C
Court 6

Knockout
Court 1
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Play Off
Teams
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2101 D Smith
2207 W Hipwell
1201 C Taggart
SCORE
0
2
0
0
0
0
2
Semi Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Thailand
1103 S Phromsiri
2202 W Vongsa
2212 P Linchum
SCORE
0
0
1
1
0
2
4
Semi Final
Teams
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
2103 J Loung
1202 H Yeung
1203 H Kwok
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 10:40

WINNER

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
France
GBR 1104 A Aubert
GBR 2206 F Meguenni
GBR 2210 A Fabre
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 14:10
BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
THA 1101 A De Oliveira
THA 2201 M Santos
THA 2203 | Saraiva Da Silva
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 14:10
BC1/BC2
NPC BIB NAME
France
HKG 1104 A Aubert
HKG 2206 F Meguenni
HKG 2210 A Fabre
ENDS

Knockout
Court 2
NPC
FRA
FRA
FRA
SCORE
]
0
]
2
1
1
6
Knockout
Court 4
NPC
BRA
BRA
BRA
SCORE
2
1
0
0
2
0
5
Knockout
Court b
NPC
FRA
FRA
FRA
SCORE
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SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
1 E-4
1 E-5
1 E-6
4 Total
Third Place Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 17:20
Teams BC1/BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Thailand France
1103 S Phromsiri THA 1104 A Aubert
2202 W Vongsa THA 2206 F Meguenni
2212 P Linchum THA 2210 A Fabre
WINNER
SCORE ENDS
0 E-1
0 E-2
2 E-3
0 E-4
3 E-5
2 E-6
7 Total
Final Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 17:20
Teams BC1/BC2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag, Brazil

2103 J Loung HKG 1101
1202 H Yeung HKG 2201
1203 H Kwok HKG 2203
WINNER
SCORE ENDS

1 E-1

3 E-2

2 E-3

0 E-4

1 E-5

1 E-6

8 Total

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

A De Oliveira
M Santos
| Saraiva Da Silva

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Third Place

NPC

FRA
FRA
FRA

Knockout

NPC

BRA
BRA
BRA

Court 4

Court 1
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POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H# ENTRANT WINS

501 - Thailand 2

505 -I France 1
509 -. Ireland 0]

Pool B
# ENTRANT WINS
504 L2l Hong Kong, Ching, 2

502

O

« 1IN o

Pool C
# ENTRANT WINS
503 Great Britain 2
508 Australia 1

506 Spain 0

POINTS
DIFF

27

13

POINTS
DIFF

22

-27

POINTS
DIFF

15

-19

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
32 n
25 2
0 0
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
25 9
15 6
4 2
POINTS ENDS

FOR WON
20 8
10 7
4 2

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Teams - BC1/2 Team

Playoffs

BIB SIDE

501 Thailand

508 Australia

504 Hong Kong, China,

503 Great Britain
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

501 Thailand

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

THA

AUS

HKG

GBR

NPC

THA

RESULT

RESULT

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
20 5
0 5
0 0
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
19 5
8 5
0 2
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
14 5
5 3
0 2
BIB SIDE
502 Brazil
505 France
BIB SIDE

VS RECORD

# 501 505

501 -

505 -

509

VS RECORD

# 504 502

504 -

502 -

507

VS RECORD

# 503 508

503 -

508 -

506

NPC

BRA

FRA

NPC

509

507

506
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BIB SIDE
504
Final
BIB SIDE
Third Place
BIB SIDE

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Hong Kong, China,

2 Brazil
3  Thailand
4 France

5  Australia

6  Great Britain

Hong Kong, Chinag,

NPC

NPC

COUNTRY

HONG KONG, CHINA,

BRAZIL

THAILAND

FRANCE

AUSTRALIA

GREAT BRITAIN

7  Spain SPAIN
8 ltaly ITALY
9 Ireland IRELAND
BC3 Pairs
MATCHES
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
2302 T Tse [ T.W.Lam
1303 Y Ho / W.K. Lee
WINNER
SCORE
4
0
3
4
1
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
HKG - - - -
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION

2 0 0 2 7 1

1 0 0 1 5 1

2 0 0 2 2 1

1 0 0 1 1 1

1 0 0 1 0 1

2 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BC3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
India
HKG 2315 S Chamaria / P. Kumar IND
HKG 1312 N Pama / Y. kaur IND
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 3

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 10:35

TOTAL

12

Pool A
Court 3

Pool A
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Pairs
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2308 P Wilson / M. Greenwood
1309 R Mcbride / D. McBride
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2312 O Bozbiyik [ A. Aslantag
1310 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2312 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantag
1310 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
WINNER
SCORE
3
4
4
1
12
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Turkiye
GBR 2312 O Bozbiyik [ A. Aslantag
GBR 1310 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 14:00

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
TUR 2302 TTse /T.W.Lam
TUR 1303 Y Ho [ W.K. Lee
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 16:45
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
India
TUR 2315 S Chamaria / P. Kumar
TUR 1312 N Pama / Y. kaur
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 10:35

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Court 2

NPC

TUR
TUR

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

HKG
HKG

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

IND
IND

Pool B
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Pairs
BIB NAME
Germany
2316 llcdéz [ R. Trondle
1306 C Fink / C. Lindt
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Germany
2316 llcoz [ R. Trondle
1306 C Fink / C. Lindt
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Thailand
2305 A Choochuenklin [ S. Jaroensuk
1305 L Kla-Han / K. Thepprakob
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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BC3
NPC BIB
GER 2301
GER 1302
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

Brazil

M Carvalho / O. Carvalho
E De Oliveira / R. Ferreira

WINNER

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 14:00

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
GER 2305
GER 1305

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

A Choochuenklin [ S. Jaroensuk
L Kla-Han / K. Thepprakob

WINNER

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 16:45

BC3

NPC

THA
THA

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

2301
1302

NAME

Brazil

M Carvalho / O. Carvalho
E De Oliveira / R. Ferreira

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 10:35

Court1
NPC
BRA
BRA
SCORE
2
2
5
3
12
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
THA
THA
SCORE
2
4
2
4
12
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
BRA
BRA
SCORE
0
1
0
]
2
Pool C
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Pairs
BIB NAME
Italy
2306 M Garavaglia / U. Garavaglia
1311 G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
SCORE
0
1
1
0
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Italy
2306 M Garavaglia / U. Garavaglia
1311 G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
2
0
6
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
France
2318 J Menard / C. Menard
1301 S Heckel [ F. Brachet
SCORE
1
0
0
1
2
Play Off

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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BC3 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
ITA 2318 J Menard / C. Menard FRA
ITA 1301 S Heckel [ F. Brachet FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 6
Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 14:00 Pool C
BC3 Court 1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
ITA 2303 W Boucherit [ G. Herranz ESP
ITA 1307 V Pamies [ D. Capilla ESP
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 5
Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 16:45 Pool C
BC3 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
FRA 2303 W Boucherit / G. Herranz ESP
FRA 1307 V Pamies / D. Capilla ESP
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 4
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 10:40 Knockout

98/113



30/9/22, 13:51
Pairs

BIB

2301
1302

Play Off
Pairs

BIB

2312
1310

Semi Final
Pairs

BIB

2301
1302

NAME

Brazil

M Carvalho [/ O. Carvalho
E De Oliveira | R. Ferreira

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Turkiye

O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantas
H Alyurt / K. Alyurt

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Brazil

M Carvalho / O. Carvalho
E De Oliveira [ R. Ferreira

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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BC3
NPC BIB
BRA 2303
BRA 1307
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

Spain

W Boucherit / G. Herranz
V Pamies / D. Capilla

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 10:40

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR
TUR

2318
1301

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

NAME

France

J Menard / C. Menard
S Heckel [ F. Brachet

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC3

NPC

BRA
BRA

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BIB

2302
1303

NAME

Hong Kong, China,

TTse/T.W.Lam
Y Ho [/ W.K. Lee

Court 4
NPC
ESP
ESP
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court b
NPC
FRA
FRA
SCORE
0
0
1
1
0
2
Knockout
Court1
NPC
HKG
HKG
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
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Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2312 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantag
1310 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
WINNER
SCORE
3
0
0
1
2
6
Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME

Hong Kong, Chinag,

2302 TTse [ T.W.Lam
1303 Y Ho [ W.K. Lee
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2312 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantag
1310 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR 2305
TUR 1305

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

NAME

Thailand

A Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk
L Kla-Han / K. Thepprakob

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC3
NPC BIB
HKG 2305
HKG 1305
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

NAME

Thailand

A Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk
L Kla-Han / K. Thepprakob

WINNER

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR 2301
TUR 1302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Brazil

M Carvalho / O. Carvalho
E De Oliveira / R. Ferreira

WINNER

Knockout
Court 2
NPC
THA
THA
SCORE
0
3
1
0
0
4
Third Place
Court b
NPC
THA
THA
SCORE
0
4
1
3
8
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
BRA
BRA
SCORE
1
2
0
0
3
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POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT
601 L2l Hong Kong, Chinq,

608

G
610 India

Turkiye

604 == Great Britain
Pool B
H ENTRANT

606 - Thailand

609 - Germany

Pool C

# ENTRANT

603 -I France
o [

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

29

POINTS
DIFF

13

n

-24

POINTS
DIFF

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
32 8
19 7
15 2
2 1
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
15 6
14 6
0 o
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
8 4
9 4
8 3

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - BC3 Pairs

Playoffs

BIB

601

605

606

603
Semi-Final

BIB

601

606

Final

SIDE

Hong Kong, China,

Spain

Thailand

France

SIDE

Hong Kong, Chinag,

Thailand

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

HKG

ESP

THA

FRA

NPC

HKG

THA

RESULT

RESULT

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END

12 4

PDIFF
MATCH

12

12

PDIFF
MATCH

BIB

602

608

BIB

601

608

610

604

SIDE

Brazil

Turkiye

SIDE

VS RECORD
601 608 610
VS RECORD
# 606 602
606 -
602 -
609
VS RECORD
# 603 605
603 -
605 -
607
NPC
BRA
TUR
NPC

604

609

607
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BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
FINAL STANDINGS

POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS

# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL

1 Brazil BRAZIL 1 05 8 1.5

2 Turkiye TURKIYE 2 0 5 9

3 Thailand THAILAND 2 1 2 8

4 Hong Kong, Ching, HONG KONG, CHINA, 3 0 0 6

5 France FRANCE 1 05 0 35

6 Spain SPAIN 1 05 0 35

7  ltaly ITALY 1 0.5 0 25

8 India INDIA 1 0 0 2

9 Germany GERMANY 0 0 0 1

10  Great Britain GREAT BRITAIN 0 0 0 1
BC4 Pairs
MATCHES
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
Pairs BC4 Court 2

BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC

Slovakia Italy
2402 S Andrejcik SVK 2420 M Tosetti ITA
1401 M Balcova SVK 1414 R Ambrosi ITA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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SCORE
5
6
6
4
2]
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovenia
2417 B Adamlje
1407 N Bartol
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovenia
2417 B Adamlje
1407 N Bartol
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Italy
2420 M Tosetti
1414 R Ambrosi

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4

NPC BIB NAME

Portugal

SLO 2416 N Guerreiro
SLO 1415 A Goncalves

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 12:15

WINNER

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
SLO 2402 S Andrejcik
SLO 1401 M Balcova
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 12:15
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Portugal
ITA 2416 N Guerreiro
ITA 1415 A Goncalves

WINNER

SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
POR
POR
SCORE
3
4
3
0
10
Pool A
Court 4
NPC
SVK
SVK
SCORE
2
3
2
]
8
Pool A
Court b
NPC
POR
POR
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SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2402 S Andrejcik
1401 M Balcova
SCORE
4
1
1
1
7
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovenia
2417 B Adamlje
1407 N Bartol
SCORE
2
2
0
2
6
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2414 Y Gurbuzer
1410 F Gurbuzer

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

WINNER

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 15:40

NPC

SVK
SVK

BC4

BIB NAME

Portugal

2416 N Guerreiro
1415 A Goncalves

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 15:40

NPC

SLO
SLO

BC4
BIB NAME
Italy
2420 M Tosetti
1414 R Ambrosi
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 09:30

NPC

TUR
TUR

BC4
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
2404 Y Leung
1405 W Lau

WINNER

SCORE

1

SCORE

SCORE

Pool A
Court 2
NPC
POR
POR
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
ITA
ITA
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
HKG
HKG
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
1 Total 7
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool B
Pairs BC4 Court 4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Azerbaijan
2405 E Dos Santos BRA 1408 N Aghayeva AZE
1406 J Silva BRA 2422 Z Veysalov AZE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 12:15 Pool B
Pairs BC4 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Azerbaijan Hong Kong, China,
1408 N Aghayeva AZE 2404 Y Leung HKG
2422 Z Veysalov AZE 1405 W Lau HKG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 14
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 12:15 Pool B
Pairs BC4 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil Turkiye
2405 E Dos Santos BRA 2414 Y GurbuUzer TUR
1406 J Silva BRA 1410 F Gurbuzer TUR
WINNER
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SCORE
4
2
0
0
6
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, Chinag,
2404 Y Leung
1405 W Lau
SCORE
3
0
2
2
7
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1408 N Aghayeva
2422 Z Veysalov
SCORE
3
6
0
1
10
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2403 S Mcguire
1409 F Muirhead

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 15:40

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
HKG 2405 E Dos Santos
HKG 1406 J Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 15:40

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Turkiye
AZE 2414 Y Gurbuzer
AZE 1410 F Gurbuzer
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
GBR 2401 P Larpyen
GBR 1404 N Phonsila

WINNER

SCORE
0
0
1
1
2
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
BRA
BRA
SCORE
0
2
0
0
2
Pool B
Court b
NPC
TUR
TUR
SCORE
0
0
5
0
5
Pool C
Courtb
NPC
THA
THA
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
2 Total 6
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 12:15 Pool C
Pairs BC4 Court 3
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain Germany
2403 S Mcguire GBR 2407 B Nicolai GER
1409 F Muirhead GBR 1403 A Raguwaran GER
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
4 E-4 0
6 Total 1
Round Robin Monday, September 12, 2022 Start Time 15:40 Pool C
Pairs BC4 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Germany Thailand
2407 B Nicolai GER 2401 P Larpyen THA
1403 A Raguwaran GER 1404 N Phonsila THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 7
Play Off Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
Pairs BC4 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Azerbaijan Great Britain
1408 N Aghayeva AZE 2403 S Mcguire GBR
2422 Z Veysalov AZE 1409 F Muirhead GBR
WINNER
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Play Off
Pairs

BIB

2416
1415

Semi Final
Pairs

BIB

2402
1401

Semi Final
Pairs

BIB

2401
1404

SCORE

NAME

Portugal
N Guerreiro

A Goncalves

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia
S Andrejcik
M Balcova

WINNER

SCORE

1

NAME

Thailand

P Larpyen
N Phonsila

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Thailand
POR 2401 P Larpyen
POR 1404 N Phonsila
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 13:00

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
SVK 1408 N Aghayeva
SVK 2422 Z Veysalov
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 13:00

NPC

THA
THA

BC4
BIB NAME
Hong Kong, China,
2404 Y Leung
1405 W Lau

WINNER

SCORE
0
4
0
0
0
4
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
THA
THA
SCORE
]
3
2
]
.
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
AZE
AZE
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
HKG
HKG
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BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5 Total 1
Third Place Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 16:10 Third Place
Pairs BC4 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Azerbaijan Hong Kong, China,
1408 N Aghayeva AZE 2404 Y Leung HKG
2422 Z Veysalov AZE 1405 W Lau HKG
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
5 Total 6
Final Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Start Time 16:10 Knockout
Pairs BC4 Court 1
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia Thailand
2402 S Andrejcik SVK 2401 P Larpyen THA
1401 M Balcova SVK 1404 N Phonsila THA
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END

# 701 705 709 m
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# ENTRANT

701 Slovakia

705 7] Portugal

709 -: Slovenia

m o, I Italy,
Pool

# ENTRANT

702 Ll Hong Kong, China,

708 Cr Azerbaijan

706 Brazil

710 C+ Turkiye
Pool C

# ENTRANT

703 -E Thailand

WINS

WINS

WINS

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS POINTS ENDS
DIFF FOR WON
36 36 12
n 21 6
- 8 4
-36 2 1
POINTS POINTS ENDS
DIFF FOR WON
25 28 10
-8 13 5
-2 10 5
-15 8 4
POINTS POINTS ENDS
DIFF FOR WON
9 13 6
1 8 4
-10 3 2

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs -

Playoffs

BIB SIDE

701 Slovakia

707 Great Britain

702 Hong Kong, China,

703 Thailand
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

701 Slovakia

702 Hong Kong, China,
Final

BIB SIDE
Third Place

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

NPC

SVK

GBR

HKG

THA

NPC

SVK

HKG

RESULT

BC4 Pairs

RESULT

RESULT

PDIFF
MATCH

2]

10

PDIFF
MATCH

14

PDIFF
MATCH

BIB

708

705

BIB

PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
6 701 -
4 705 -
2 709 -
1 m
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
# 702 708 706
4 702 -
6 708 -
4 706 -
5 710
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
# 703 707
3 703 -
4 707 -
2 704
SIDE NPC
Azerbaijan AZE
Portugal POR
BIB SIDE NPC
SIDE NPC

710

704
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FINAL STANDINGS

SIDE

NAME

1 Thailand

2  Slovakia

3  Hong Kong, Ching,

4 Azerbaijan

5  Great Britain

6  Portugal

7 Brazil

8 Slovenia

9 Germany

10 Turkiye

n  ltaly

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

EVENT NAME

BC3 Male

BC1 Male

BC3 Female

BC2 Male

BC2 Female

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

NPC

COUNTRY

THAILAND

SLOVAKIA

HONG KONG, CHINA,

AZERBAIJAN

GREAT BRITAIN

PORTUGAL

BRAZIL

SLOVENIA

GERMANY

TURKIYE

ITALY

DATE

10 Sep 2022

10 Sep 2022

10 Sep 2022

10 Sep 2022

10 Sep 2022

POINTS

MEDAL

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Event Report | BCMS

SIDE

KNOCKOUT POINTS

NPC

RESULT BIB
POOL POINTS
NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
05 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

NAME

Tak Wah Tse / T. W. Lam
Mateus Carvalho / O. Carvalho
Jules Menard [/ C. Menard
David Smith

John Loung

Witsanu Huadpradit

Yuen Kei Ho / W. K. Lee

Sonia Heckel [ F. Brachet
Evelyn De Oliveira / R. Ferreira
Watcharaphon Vongsa
Phakphum Linchum

Nadav Levi

Hiu Lam Yeung

KNOCKOUTS

PARTICIPATION

NPC CODE

HKG

BRA

FRA

GBR

HKG

THA

HKG

FRA

BRA

THA

THA

ISR

HKG

TOTAL

13
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EVENT NAME DATE

BC1 Female 10 Sep 2022
BC4 Female 10 Sep 2022
BC4 Male 10 Sep 2022
BC3 Pairs 12 Sep 2022
BC4 Pairs 12 Sep 2022
BC1/2 Team 12 Sep 2022

MEDAL STANDINGS

RANK NPC

1 HKG
2 THA
3 BRA
4 SVK
5 GBR
6 ESP
7 GER
7 FRA
9 TUR
10 ISR

https://worldboccia.io/event/39/report

MEDAL

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Event Report | BCMS
NAME
Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
Claire Taggart
Amagoia Arrieta
Andreza Vitéria De Oliveira
Mei Yee Leung
Michaela Balcova
Anita Raguwaran
Yuen Cheung
Yuk Wing Leung
Pornchok Larpyen
Boris Nicolai

Mateus Carvalho |/ O. Carvalho
Evelyn De Oliveira / R. Ferreira

Oner Bozbiyik / A. Aslantas
Havva Alyurt / K. Alyurt

Akkadej Choochuenklin / S. Jaroensuk
Ladamanee Kla-Han [ K. Thepprakob

Pornchok Larpyen
Nuanchan Phonsila

Samuel Andrejcik
Michaela Balcova

Yuk Wing Leung
Wai Yan Vivian Lau

John Loung
Hiu Lam Yeung
Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

Andreza Vitdria De Oliveira
Maciel Santos
luri Tauan Saraiva Da Silva

Satanan Phromsiri
Watcharaphon Vongsa
Phakphum Linchum

GOLD SILVER BRONZE
5 2 3
2 2 3
1 3 1
1 1 0
1 0 1
1 0 0
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 0
0 0 1

NPC CODE

HKG

GBR

ESP

BRA

HKG

SVK

GER

HKG

HKG

THA

GER

BRA

TUR

THA

THA

SVK

HKG

HKG

BRA

THA

TOTAL

RANK BY
TOTAL
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